UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC1G80            Preliminary                 CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D176.b
SINGLE
POSITIVE-EDGE-TRIGGERED
D-TYPE FLIP-FLOP
 DESCRIPTION

* Low power dissipation: ICC=10μA (Max.)
* ±24mA output drive (VCC=3.3V)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC1G80L-AE5-R U74LVC1G80G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G80L-AF5-R U74LVC1G80G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G80L-AL5-R U74LVC1G80G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G80            Preliminary                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw    QW-R502-D176.b
 MARKING
3H0